Janvikas Shikshan Sanstha Yeoda's

Arts Commerce College, Yeoda

Tq. Daryapur Dist: Amravati,

Maharashtra, PIN: 444706



D.V.V.

CLARIFICATION

FOR

2.1: Number of Teaching Staff / Full-time Teachers during the last five years

(Without Repeat Count)



Janvikas Shikshan Sanstha, Yeoda's

Arts-Commerce College Yeoda

Tg. Daryapur, Dist. Amravati, Maharashtra, 444706

Affiliated to S.G.B. Amravati University, Amravati (M.S.)

Recognized by U.G.C. u/s 2(f) & 12B & NAAC

Phone No: 07224-237063 Email: accollegeyeoda@gmail.com College Code: 155

Website: www.accy.ac.in

Sau. Sulbhatai M. Kokate Shri Gajananrao N. Kokate Dr. Y.G. Singh

President Secretary Principal

Mobile: 9967963999 Mobile: 9970163075 Mobile: 9657233055

DECLARATION

This is to declare that the Information, Photos, Reports, True Copies, Numerical Data, etc. furnished in this file as supporting documents is verified by IQAC and found correct.

IQAC Coordinator

Internal Quality Assurance Cell Arts Commerce College, eoda

Tq. Daryapur, Dist. Amravati

Principal

Arts-Commerce College

Yeoda, Dist. Amravati

Janvikas Shikshan Sanstha Yeoda's

Arts Commerce College, Yeoda

Tq. Daryapur Dist: Amravati,

Maharashtra, PIN: 444706



INDEX

Sr. No.	Name of Document	Page No.
1.	Number of full-time teachers during the last five years (Without repeat count) authenticated by the Principal 4	

IQAC Coordinator

Coordinator

Internal Quality Assurance Cell Arts Commerce College, eoda Tq. Daryapur, Dist. Amravati **Principal**

PRINCIPAL Arts-Commerce College

Yeoda, Dist. Amravati

Arts Commerce College Yeoda

(A) Number of Teaching and Non-Teaching Staff in the College (Last 5 Years)

Year	Teaching Staff	Non-Teaching Staff
2022-23	15	07
2021-22	15	06
2020-21	15	06
2019-20	16	07
201 8-19	16	08



Principal Arts-Commers Collège Yeoda, Dist. Amravati